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Off-Campus

200 Help Wanted

uschomesweethome.com
FOR ALL OF YOUR HOUSING NEEDS

(6-27)

THERE’S NO PLACE LIKE

Large 1 bedroom furnished apartment.
Pre-leasing for Aug 2018.    $1,700/mo.

maryannaptsla@yahoo.com
(213) 747-2275 (6-27)

½ block from USc – 
1103 W. 30th St

(6-27)

STUDIO $975/MONTH, utilities included. Shared bathroom.
STUDIO $1,295/MONTH, utilities not included. Private bathroom.

7 minutes North of USC. Stove, refrig, no pets, no smoking.
Credit check required. (213) 387-7486

DANCO HOUSING

All units located just a few blocks from campus.
We have bachelor, single, 1 bdrm, 2 bdrm,

3 bdrm, and 4 bdrm units available.
Starting as low as $775/month.

If interested, call: (310) 842-8234;
e-mail: Dancohousing@aol.com

or visit us at: www.Dancohousing.com
(6-13)

Now Renting 2018-2019 School Year

Newly reNovated upper uNit

(5-30)

1545 1/2 4th Avenue, LA 90019. 2 Bedroom/1 Bath + bonus room. 
Mid City close to Metro transportation, Midtown Crossing, easy 

commute to USC, the Westside, DTLA, Hollywood & Beach 
Cities. Short drive to Koreatown and Melrose/Fairfax District. 

Gated w/assigned parking. $2,750/month, 1 year lease minimum. 
Contact TDG Property Mgmt @ (323) 369-8686
or (213) 632-9593 to schedule an appointment. 

2 AND 3 BEDROOM APART-
MENTS. Security gates, washer/
dryer with parking. $675-$850/month/
room. D. Davis (323) 868-1864.  (6-27)

BEHIND RALPH’S MARKET. 
2630 Menlo. Rooms with private bath. 
$860/month, utilities and internet in-
cluded. Call Dina (323) 919-4069.  (27)

SUMMER RATES
Private rooms in house.

1 block to USC.
Paul (310) 466-2910 (6)

in THE BARMORE &
other SHARED MANSIONS

Beautiful, clean, quiet,
studious grad student environment.
Furnished and unfurnished private 
rooms, use of entire house, utilities, 
gated parking & internet included.

Bike to school!
Call Mary Ann @ (213) 327-8056

and please leave your phone #
E-mail: bendavis@jps.net

USC Grad Students 
ROOMS

(6-27)

Rooms

000 Rentals

NON-SMOKER: Furnished room 
for rent 2 blocks from campus. $450/
month. Available Now. (323) 719-8086, 
(323) 732-8227.                                     (5-23)

ImmedIately avaIlable 
thru 07/23/19

Shared bedroom in 2 BR/2 BA at The 
Lorenzo. $994/mo. Male Preferred. 

Includes Free Garage Parking 
Space and $500 City Kitchen credit. 

mganderson@nlc.net (6-13)

ROOMS FOR RENT 
IN VICTORIAN HOUSE

Graduate students preferred.
Orchard / 28th. Furnished, laundry on-site, 
green friendly. Private Room $995/month.

Available Now.   (323) 333-9947,
housing4usc@gmail.com (6-13)

PASADENA. Beautiful. Tranquil. 
One bedroom apartment. Near trans-
portation and shopping. $1,595/mo. 
Call Paul (626) 795-6302.                (6-27)

3 BEDROOM UNIT ON PORT-
LAND STREET. $2,800/month, utili-
ties included. No smokers/pets.
(805) 453-8090.
ylhlynda44@yahoo.com                  (6-13)

ROOM FOR FEMALE ON PORT-
LAND STREET. $850/month, utili-
ties included. No smokers/pets.
(805) 453-8090. 
ylhlynda44@yahoo.com               (6-13)

Apartments

30TH STREET COURT
Freshly painted, clean,

unfurnished studios and one 
bedroom apts. Some utilities paid, 

laundry facility, no pets, parking 
available. Great location, walk/bike 

to school. 701 1/2 W. 30th St.
(213) 747-3522 (6-27)

30th St. between Hoover & Fig.
2 blocks north of campus.
A/C, stove, frig, laundry,

patio, bike racks, surveil. cameras
$1,250/mo. - 1 Bdrm
$2,775/mo. - 3 Bdrm
$3,500/mo. - 4 Bdrm

Call us at (818) 708-2621
stanleysstone@aol.com

1 BDRM COTTAGE
3 & 4 BDRM APTS.

(6-27)

MARDI GRAS &
MARDETTE APTS

Bachelor • $1,000/month
Studio • $1,400/month

1+2 • $1,800/month
2+2 • $2,800/month

Security deposit $1,000. Some 
renovated units. Water, trash & parking 

paid. Large newly painted units - 
includes stove, refrigerator, microwave, 

A/C, pool, laundry, gated entry.

720 W. 27th St. & 2707 Portland St.
(213) 747-5200 (6-27)

PRE-LEASING
1 and 3 bedroom apartments. All 

air conditioned. Nice neighborhood, 
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
ed Turbo speed Internet, stove, frig, 
microwave, A/C, gated parking, laun-
dry. 1156 W. Exposition Blvd. Call us 
at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                          (6-27)

STUDIO AND 1 BEDROOM. Reno-
vated studio $1,165-$1,465/month and 
up, 1 bedroom/1 bath $1,500/month 
and up. Discounted Turbo speed In-
ternet, stove, frig, A/C, microwave, 
laundry, gas, parking available. 2343 
Scarff St. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                            (6-27)

1 AND 2 BEDROOM. 1 bedroom 
$1,675/month and up, 2 bedroom 
$1,950/month and up. Includes Turbo 
speed Internet, stove, frig, A/C, laun-
dry, gated parking. 1204 W. Adams 
Blvd. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                        (6-27)

STUDIO. Renovated studio $1,465/
month. Includes Turbo speed Internet, 
stove, frig, A/C, microwave, laundry, 
parking. 2666 Ellendale Place. Call us 
at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                           (6-27)

STUDIO. Studio $1,265/month. In-
cludes discounted Turbo speed Inter-
net, stove, frig, A/C, gas, laundry, hard-
wood flooring (selected units). 1137 W. 
25th St. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                                     (6-27)

House/Condo

FURNISHED HOUSES. 2+1 avail-
able now. 3+1 available after May. Gar-
dens + parking. Royal / 32nd. $2,200-
$3,300/month. (213) 747-3617 /
(310) 641-8046.                                     (6-13)

Historic VictoriAN
For LEAsE

North of campus, 6 bdrms, 
$6,000/mo. Available Aug. 1st. 

On tram route, walk or bike 
to campus, laundry, parking, 
large backyard. Text or call 
Jim Weber (323) 893-0580.

(BRE# 846872) (6-27)

AFTERNOON CHILD CARE
Law professor needs responsible 
student with car to drive school 
age children around Hollywood, 
weekday afternoons, 4-8 p.m.

E-mail emccaffery@law.usc.edu

WANT TO ATTRACT A CROWD??
Advertise your organization’s special events,

meetings and fund-raisers in the

DAILY TROJAN
We reach 95% of the USC population

On-campus discount rates  •  Free typesetting

Student Union 400  •  (213) 740-2707
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ACROSS
 1 Tummy muscles
 4 Actor Wallach 

of stage and 
screen

 7 Not up
11 Friend of Tigger
12 Newspaper 

sales fig.
14 Depend (on)
15 Classic work by 

16-, 31- and 
51-Down, so to 
speak?

18 Not have an 
accomplice

19 Gave the wrong 
impression

20 Jamaican music 
genre

21 Lowest 
broadcast TV 
channel

22 Wilder who 
played Willy 
Wonka

23 What makes ale 
pale?

24 Classic work 
by 11-, 9- and 
8-Down, so to 
speak?

28 Bishop’s deputy
31 Closes
32 Grp. that once 

plotted against 
Fidel Castro

33 Deserve
34 Radiology 

procedures
35 Sacred
36 Greenpeace or 

the Red Cross, 
for short

37 Hero’s mission
38 Designated 

areas
39 Classic work 

by 50- and 
23-Down, so to 
speak?

41 “Sprechen ___ 
Deutsch?”

42 Where a comb 
may be found

43 Snapchat or 
Pokémon Go

44 Conan’s TV 
home

47 Take a breath
50 Adjunct to a 

sports facility
52 Classic work by 

45-, 35- and 
28-Down, so to 
speak?

54 Dreamboat
55 One of 14 lands 

neighboring 
China

56 Cut, editorially
57 George 

Washingtons
58 Numbered rd.
59 Prey for a 

barracuda

DOWN
 1 Lead vessel?
 2 ___ Fett, “Star 

Wars” bounty 
hunter

 3 Refuge
 4 Prefix meaning 

“cheap”
 5 Longest 

sentence?
 6 Tax org.
 7 Up
 8 Old AT&T 

symbol
 9 Vogue rival
10 Turned 

brunette, 
maybe

11 Cigarette 
purchase

13 Fixes in place
15 ___-relief
16 Mike who 

hosted “Dirty 
Jobs”

17 Italian wines
22 Emaciated
23 Give 0 stars
24 Citi rival
25 Big “G” for 

Google, e.g.
26 It flows past 

Giza
27 ___ Inn
28 Kind of diagram
29 Parrot in 

“Aladdin”
30 Cousin of a 

gator

31 “And … ___!” 
(director’s cry)

34 Spy on
35 Tool for tilling
37 Tool for telling?
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